The HoneyBadger doesn’t care how big your venue is. It
can handle the job with a feature set that is unavailable
elsewhere in the broadcast production signal extension
market.
With support for 8 cameras and return feeds plus
Genlock extension, the system has your image
acquisition requirements under control and in time.
The Partyline Intercom channels and eight mic-pre

www.multidyne.com © 2024 MultiDyne                                                                                                                          Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                          Made in USA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Anton Bauer Battery Plate Version Part# Description
HB-DC-DBL-12G-AB-N2 4 RU “local” Side 12G HoneyBadger, (2) Single-mode fibers for operation with Neutrik opticalCON Duo connector and Anton Bauer Battery Plates.
HB-DC-DBR-12G-AB-N2 5 RU “Remote” Side 12G HoneyBadger, (2) Single-mode fibers for operation with Neutrik optical CON Duo connector and Anton Bauer Battery Plates.
HB-DC-DBR-12G-AB-ST2 5 RU “Remote” Side 12G HoneyBadger, (2) Single-mode fibers for operation with (2) ST connectors and Anton Bauer Battery Plates.
HB-DC-DBL-12G-AB-ST2 4 RU “Local” Side 12G HoneyBadger, (2) Single-mode fibers for operation with (2) ST connectors and Anton Bauer Battery Plates.
HB-DC-DBL-3G-AB-N2 4 RU “Local” Side 3G HoneyBadger, (2) Single-mode fibers for operation with Neutrik opticalCON Duo connector and Anton Bauer Battery Plates.
HB-DC-DBR-3G-AB-N2 5 RU “Remote” Side 3G HoneyBadger (2) Single-mode fibers for operation with Neutrik opticalCON Duo connector and Anton Bauer Battery Plates.
HB-DC-DBR-3G-AB-ST2 5 RU “Remote” Side 3G HoneyBadger, (2) Single-mode fibers for operation with (2) ST connectors and Anton Bauer Battery Plates.
HB-DC-DBL-3G-AB-ST2 4 RU “Local” Side 3G HoneyBadger, (2) Single-mode fibers for operation with (2) ST connectors and Anton Bauer Battery Plates.
V-Mount Battery Plate Version Part# Description
HB-DC-DBL-12G-V-N2 4 RU “local” Side 12G HoneyBadger, (2) Single-mode fibers for operation with Neutrik opticalCON Duo connector and V-Mount Battery Plates.
HB-DC-DBR-12G-V-N2 5 RU “Remote” Side 12G HoneyBadger, (2) Single-mode fibers for operation with Neutrik optical CON Duo connector and V-Mount Battery Plates.
HB-DC-DBR-12G-V-ST2 5 RU “Remote” Side 12G HoneyBadger, (2) Single-mode fibers for operation with (2) ST connectors and V-Mount Battery Plates.
HB-DC-DBL-12G-V-ST2 4 RU “Local” Side 12G HoneyBadger, (2) Single-mode fibers for operation with (2) ST connectors and V-Mount Battery Plates.
HB-DC-DBL-3G-V-N2 4 RU “Local” Side 3G HoneyBadger, (2) Single-mode fibers for operation with Neutrik opticalCON Duo connector and V-Mount Battery Plates.
HB-DC-DBR-3G-V-N2 5 RU “Remote” Side 3G HoneyBadger (2) Single-mode fibers for operation with Neutrik opticalCON Duo connector and V-Mount Battery Plates.
HB-DC-DBR-3G-V-ST2 5 RU “Remote” Side 3G HoneyBadger, (2) Single-mode fibers for operation with (2) ST connectors and V-Mount Battery Plates.
HB-DC-DBL-3G-V-ST2 4 RU “Local” Side 3G HoneyBadger, (2) Single-mode fibers for operation with (2) ST connectors and V-Mount Battery Plates.
Campus / Venue Bi-Directional Video / Audio/
Intercom / Data Extension Platform
HONEY  BADGER
HB-DC-DBL-12G – Local Side
(For Local Side refer to Remote Side specs above with the following variations: )
Analog Audio
8x In (3-pin XLR Female) Line Level
8x Out (3-pin XLR Male) Line Level